PDAFlow Foundation

Setting standards for photonic design automation

MEMBERSHIP FORM

The PDAFlow Foundation is a non-profit organization for the development, support and licensing of software standards for photonic design automation (PDA). The PDAFlow Foundation has been formed in 2013 to further develop, support and (sub-)license the PDAFlow API to automate photonics design flows and create sustainable standards. Goal of the PDAFlow API is to enhance research, process and product development by improving interoperability of (PDA) software tools and provide access to Process Design Kits (PDKs).

Membership is open to any organization (commercial as well as non commercial) engaged in the development and use of software tools for photonic integration as well as other micro and nano technologies.

By signing this Membership Form, the signatory agrees:

- To pay the annual membership fee (€ 490,-- for academic, € 890,-- for SME's and € 1780,-- for other commercial organizations, per year)
- To have read and agree with the PDAFlow Foundation Rulebook

Organization:	 	
Name:		
Title:		
Position:		
Department:		
E-mail:		
Address:		
Zip:		
City:		
Country:		
Phone:		
Signature:		
Date:		

Return by post or scanned by e-mail to:

PDAFlow Foundation PO Box 545 7500 AM Enschede The Netherlands info@pdaflow.org